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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 14 v
05 DEC 2019 - 10:30 Men's 100m Backstroke
Preliminary
WR 48.88 23.76 XU Jiayu 1995 CHN Tokyo (JPN) 11 NOV 2018
wJ 48.90 24.09 KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Saint Petersburg (RUS) 22 DEC 2017
ER 48.90 24.09 KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Saint Petersburg (RUS) 22 DEC 2017
EJ 48.90 24.09 KOLESNIKOV Kliment 2000 RUS Saint Petersburg (RUS) 22 DEC 2017
CR 48.97 23.31 DONETS Stanislav 1983 RUS Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009
CR 48.97 23.72 VYATCHANIN Arkady 1984 RUS Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009
1 7 4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 09 JUL 2000 0.72 24.40 49.52 961 q
2512
2 5 3 RYAN Shane IRL 27 JAN 1994 0.61 24.48 50.45 093 909 q
25.97
3 7 5  DIENER Christian GER 06 MAR 1993 0.59 2432 50.48 0.96 907 q
26.16
4 6 2 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 0.61 24.28 50.74 122 894 q
26.46
5 7 3  MORA Lorenzo ITA 30 SEP 1998 0.57 24.15 50.88 136 886 q
26.73
6 6 5  SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.65 24.21 50.95 143 883 q
26.74
7 7 6  GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.58 24.60 50.97 145 881 q
26.37
8 7 2 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.57 24.48 50.98 146 881 q
26.50
9 7 7  BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.53 24.36 51.04 152 878 q
26.68
10 2 4 LITCHFIELD Joe GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.51 24.65 51.05 153 877 q
26.40
11 6 7  BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole GER 15 NOV 1997 0.60 2437 51.14 162 873 q
26.77
12 5 6  BOLLIN Thierry Frederic Sul 11 JAN 2000 0.57 24.63 51.15 163 872 q
26.52
13 6 6  CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 0.62 24.60 51.20 168 870 q
26.60
14 6 4 SHABASOV Andrei RUS 20 JUN 1994 0.62 24.60 51.21 169 869 q
26.61
15 5 4 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.64 24.45 51.23 171 868 q
26.78
16 6 1 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.55 24.62 51.24 172 868 q
26.62
17 5 8 NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.57 24.86 51.25 1.73 867 Ri1
26.39
18 7 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.54 24.59 51.37 1.85 861 R2
26.78
19 5 5  KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.63 24.86 51.38 186 861
26.52
20 6 3  TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.53 24.93 51.49 1.97 855
26.56
21 5 2 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 0.63 25.07 51.58 206 851
26.51
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 4 4 WILLIAMS Brodie GBR 18 MAR 1999 0.60 24.77 51.64 212 848
26.87

23 6 0  FERGUSON Conor IRL 11 OCT 1999 0.48 24.71 51.66 214 847
26.95

24 4 1 TELEGDY Adam HUN 01 NOV 1995 0.61 25.06 51.84 232 838
26.78

25 6 8  REITSHAMMER Bernhard AUT 17 JUN 1994 0.71 25.11 51.92 240 834
26.81

26 4 5  UNGUR Catalin-Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.57 24.28 51.98 246 831
27.70

27 5 7  MALTSEV Dmitry RUS 21 AUG 1993 0.59 24.56 51.99 247 831
27.43

28 5 1 SKIERKA Jakub POL 04 OCT 1998 0.63 25.31 52.00 248 830
26.69

29 5 0  GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.57 25.08 52.05 253 828
26.97

30 4 3  HOEKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.51 24.72 52.09 257 826
27.37

30 4 9 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.62 25.13 52.09 257 826
26.96

32 4 2 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.63 25.04 52.30 278 816
27.26

33 3 5  AYDIN Metin TUR 26 FEB 1995 0.55 24.82 52.44 292 809
27.62

34 5 9  BASLAKOV Iskender TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.70 25.10 52.53 3.01 805
27.43

35 2 3  SZENTES Bence HUN 29 MAR 1996 0.61 25.01 52.60 3.08 802
27.59

36 4 0 CEJKAJan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.57 25,52 52.84 332 791
27.32

37 3 2  LAITAROVSKY Michael ISR 15 AUG 1999 0.51 24.96 52.90 338 788
27.94

37 2 9  ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.60 25.88 52.90 338 788
27.02

39 3 4 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 0.56 25.60 52.93 341 787
27.33

40 4 6  FONTABELLA CASTELLANOS H ESP 19 SEP 1998 0.60 25.65 52.94 342 787
27.29

41 7 0  RESTIVO Matteo ITA 04 NOV 1994 0.57 25.25 52.99 347 784
27.74

42 7 8  GOER Rasim Ogulcan TUR 19 OCT 1998 0.56 25.12 53.01 349 784
27.89

43 3 3  SEELIGER Bjoern SWE 11 JAN 2000 0.59 25.05 53.02 350 783
27.97

44 7 9  KAMMANN Bjoern GER 30 APR 2001 0.73 25.52 53.15 363 777
27.63

45 3 7  STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 09 MAR 1992 0.50 25.69 53.34 382 769
27.65

46 4 7  PYLE Nicholas GBR 17 DEC 2000 0.61 25.79 53.42 390 766
27.63

47 4 8  OEZKUL Berk TUR 30 JUN 1998 0.60 25.56 53.60 408 758
28.04

48 3 1 MARTIN Daniel-Cristian ROU 05 OCT 2000 0.58 25.48 53.71 419 753
28.23

49 2 6  PAVLIDI Arijus LTU 08 APR 2002 0.61 26.04 53.75 423 752
27.71
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RANK HEAT LANE

50 3 8
51 3 0
52 3 6
53 6 9
54 2 5
55 2 2
55 2 7
57 2 8
58 3 9
59 1 4
60 2 0
61 2 1
62 1 5

SURNAME & NAME

THORARINSSON Kristinn

MANNES Max

GAJSEK Ivan

DAHLER Marvin

MIGLBAUER Marvin

LEVTEROV Kaloyan

VUORELA Teemu

JOHNSTON Patrick

FABIANI Remi

WAREING Thomas

HADJICHRISTOFOROU Tryfon

GONZALEZ Jordan

UKIMERAJ Dren

NOT CLASSIFIED

1

3

KASIAN Bogdan

Issued: 05 DEC 2019 at 10:45

NOC

ISL

LUX

CRO

GER

AUT

BUL

FIN

IRL

LUX

MLT

CYP

GIB

KOS

UKR

BORN

20 MAY 1996

19 NOV 1997

14 FEB 1998

12 FEB 2001

12 MAY 2002

08 FEB 2003

24 MAR 1994

24 OCT 2001

13 NOV 2001

09 NOV 1999

13 AUG 1993

11 OCT 1995

10 NOV 2001

14 DEC 1997

R.T.

0.57

0.62

0.69

0.72

0.66

0.51

0.56

0.62

0.67

0.62

0.70

0.60

0.59

25.67

26.32

26.15

26.01

26.86

26.71

26.48

26.19

26.19

28.03

27.90

27.07

28.82

TIME

53.99
28.32

54.10
27.78

54.34
28.19

54.44
28.43

55.30
2844

55.39
28.68

55.39
28.91

55.70
29.51

55.80
29.61

57.16
29.13

57.30
29.40

57.38
30.31

1:00.59
31.77

DNS

GAP FINA

4.58

4.82

4.92

6.18

6.28

7.64

PTS

742

737

727

723

690

687

687

675

672

625

620

618

525

SWMM100MBA

-------- _74A1.0

EUR(Q)VISION
TR SER

Event Official Sponsors

ETED i< Ui

SSICURAZIONI

Report Created 05 DEC 2019 at 10:47
Event Official Partners

° mm = o b~
olSai fiveorsix ©4534 G

</

BRITISH

PEOPLE
MAKE

EHEO SWIMMING

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

T e —

Institutional Partners

»v‘ Scottish
"« | Government

EventScotland

Page 3

THE
NATIONAL
LOTTERY"



